Vendor
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD
WOODFORD COUNTY SPECIAL ED. ASSOC
Hope Institute for Children & Families
Bank of America NA
Performance Food Service
COUNTRY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.
EVERGREEN FS INC.
MidAmerican Energy Company
CenterPoint Energy Services Inc
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY, INC.

Amount

$671,915.31
$403,489.54
$177,033.15
$125,124.13
$82,532.14
$78,852.52
$51,800.25
$47,279.24
$40,293.57
$27,996.85



