Vendor	Amount
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD	\$671,915.31
WOODFORD COUNTY SPECIAL ED. ASSOC	\$403,489.54
Hope Institute for Children & Families	\$177,033.15
Bank of America NA	\$125,124.13
Performance Food Service	\$82,532.14
COUNTRY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	\$78,852.52
EVERGREEN FS INC.	\$51,800.25
MidAmerican Energy Company	\$47,279.24
CenterPoint Energy Services Inc	\$40,293.57
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY, INC.	\$27,996.85